NEON-2000-JNX Series Starter Kit
NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX-based AI smart camera starter kit
Features
● Integration of NVIDIA Jetson Xavier NX, image sensor and vision
software suites, ready to deploy
● All-in-one design minimizes cabling, footprint and maintenance
● FPGA-based DI/O for accurate real-time triggering
● Validated and comprehensive accessories, saves effort on

● Basler pylon
Note: Supported software versions will be updated as released by NVIDIA.
Ordering information
● NEON-201B-JNX Starter Kit
NEON-201B-JNX camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type-C
cable, power cords, lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
● NEON-202B-JNX Starter Kit
NEON-202B-JNX camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type-C
cable, power cords, lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
● NEON-203B-JNX Starter Kit
NEON-203B-JNX camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type-C
cable, power cords, lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
● NEON-204B-JNX Starter Kit
NEON-204B-JNX camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type-C
cable, power cords, lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
● NEON-201A-JNX Starter Kit
NEON-201A-JNX camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type-C
cable, power cords, lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
● NEON-202A-JNX Starter Kit
NEON-202A-JNX camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type-C
cable, power cords, lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.